26.00 Min.

135.0+2.00

116.0+2.00

2

210 Max.

==

Cor

CH1 A/R SWR
REF 1000U

MKR

1:

14603 U

1.000 U/ 433 000 000.Hz

MARKER

14603 U

433 000 090.Hz

CH1 START

363 926 000.Hz

Specification:

Frequency :

Impedance :

STOP 483 926 000.Hz

433+ 10MHz
Gain : 2dBi Min.
Vswr : 2.0 Max.

50 Q

Polarization : Vertical
Radiation : OMNIDIRECTIONAL
Connector - SMA-J
Lightning protection: DC Grounding

Operating Temperature : -30°C to +70°C

Description:

433MHz Rubber Duck Antenna
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